Santa Clara County

o N
Uaporss

Westside Schools Children’s
Health Initiative Collaborative

Chairperson:
Ashlee Y. Oh, Office of

Supervisor James T. Beall, Jr.

Vice Chairperson:
Felix Alvarez, Sania Clara

Family Health Plan

Secretary:
Hugo Mora-Torres,

The Health Trust

Partnership:

Supervisor James T. Beall, Jr.
Councilmember Judy Chirco
~uncilmember Linda J. LeZotte

—ambrian School District
Campbell Union School District
Moreland School District

Luther Burbank School District
Union School District

Campbell Union High School
District

Santa Clara Family Health Plan
The Heath Trust

Consumer Union

Social Services Agency

People Acting in Community
Together

Children’s Health Initiative,
Santa Clara County

Funded by:

Navid Lucile Packard Foundation

. Health Trust Foundation

70 W. Hedding St., 10" Floor, East Wing, San Jose, CA 95110 Tel: (408) 299-5040 Fax: (408) 299-2038

11:45

11:50

12:00

12:05

12:15

12:25

12:30

1:00

1:30

1:35

Westside Schools CHI Collaborative Stakeholders Meeting
August 8, 2003 Friday
11:45 am - 1:30 pm
Creekside Conference Room, Lower Level
Santa Clara Family Health Plan HQ
210 East Hacienda Ave, Campbell, CA 95008

AGENDA

1. Welcome & Lunch —--ommmmmmm e All

2. ANNOUNCEMENE = =mmmm e e e All
+ Change in stakeholders’ membership

3. Executive Committee Report -------oeemmoemeeemeeeo. Ashlee, Felix
+ WSCHI Budget

4. WCHI outreach & enrollment activity: Apr~June--- Hugo, Darryl
+ Presentation
+ Discussion, Q&A
+ Next steps

5. WSCHI School District Newsletter ------c---meeeemmmm-- Felix

6. Sustainability of WSCHI: MAA and/or LEA --------- Ashlee
+ Brief program description
+ Pros/cons
+ Paradigm vs. Leader Services

5. Paradigm: MAA Vendor Service --------e-meemmmmemeo- Pat Sutton,
John Darden

6. Leader Services: MAA Vendor Service --------=-meunnev Rosa De
Anda

7. Discuss Next Meeting Date: End of August =-==-==-=----- All

8. AdJOUrN =emmmmm e e All



