

Westside Schools Children's Health Initiative Collaborative

<u>Chairperson:</u>
Ashlee Y. Oh, Office of
Supervisor James T. Beall, Jr.

Vice Chairperson: Felix Alvarez, Santa Clara Family Health Plan

Secretary: Hugo Mora-Torres, The Health Trust

Partnership:

Supervisor James T. Beall, Jr.

Councilmember Judy Chirco

uncilmember Linda J. LeZotte

ambrian School District

Campbell Union School District

Moreland School District

Luther Burbank School District

Union School District

Campbell Union High School

Santa Clara Family Health Plan

The Heath Trust

Consumer Union

Social Services Agency

People Acting in Community Together

Children's Health Initiative, Santa Clara County

Funded by:

Pavid Lucile Packard Foundation

, Health Trust Foundation

Westside Schools CHI Collaborative Stakeholders Meeting August 8, 2003 Friday 11:45 am – 1:30 pm Creekside Conference Room, Lower Level Santa Clara Family Health Plan HQ

AGENDA

210 East Hacienda Ave, Campbell, CA 95008

11:45	1. Welcome & Lunch	All
11:50	2. Announcement • Change in stakeholders' membership	All
12:00	3. Executive Committee Report * WSCHI Budget	Ashlee, Felix
12:05	 4. WCHI outreach & enrollment activity: Apr~June Presentation Discussion, Q&A Next steps 	Hugo, Darryl
12:15	5. WSCHI School District Newsletter	Felix
12:25	 6. Sustainability of WSCHI: MAA and/or LEA • Brief program description • Pros/cons • Paradigm vs. Leader Services 	Ashlee
12:30	5. Paradigm: MAA Vendor Service	Pat Sutton, John Darden
1:00	6. Leader Services: MAA Vendor Service	Rosa De Anda
1:30	7. Discuss Next Meeting Date: End of August	All
1:35	8. Adjourn	All